Talvieksytys CUP 11.2.2017 tulokset

CUP:
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Kuljettaja
12 Oksman Henri
14 Karjalainen Ari
10 Kannisto Markku
11 Juntunen Teemu
26 Rintamaki Mikko
16 Mubhli Jani

13 Paloposki Jukka
18 Vuorinen Anssi
22 Hakonen Jarmo
17 Putila Hannu

21 Pumperi Jukka
15 Heino Anita

20 Kotajarvi Raul
25 Stenberg Teemu
23 Karjalainen Pekka
19 Tuomala Anton
24 Viholainen Ari

C-luokka:

Sij Nro

1

N o o b w N

Kuljettaja
8 Ylijoki Petri

3 Koivuniemi Mika
9 Mattsson Aleksi
7 Maunula Kari

4 Raitala Janne

6 Eteld Arvo

5 Vuorenpaa Esko

A-luokka

Sij Nro

1

N o b N

Kuljettaja
29 Vennola Raimo
31 Raunimo Matti
36 Varjonen Taavi
34 Makinen Kari

32 Lehtonen Heikki
30 Korpiaho Tuomas
35 Riiho Olli

33 Koskinen Tommi

M-luokka

Sij Nro

1

2
3
4

Kuljettaja
40 Karppinen Anssi
41 Laine Jarno

43 Koivisto Jari

39 Koivusaari Hannu
42 Heinonen Sami

Kartanlukija
Nousiainen Antti
Pulkkinen Mika
Sinkkonen Juha
Viljanen Niko
Mattila Arto
Niemeld Antti
Paulin Kari
Pusa Hannu
Kruger Andrei
Suomela Risto
Manninen Timo
Winberg Pasi
Kotajarvi Jarno
Mild Jani
Vainikainen Lasse
Tuomala Ari
Peltonen Mikko

Kartanlukija
Jaaskeldinen Jukka
Torvi Mikko
Kallio Mikko
Laurila Jarkko-Pett
Raitala Aki
Pehkonen Jukka
Laajamaki Paivi

Kartanlukija
Kulmala Jari
Itdkodes Jari
Varjonen Ari
Maki Markus
Hippeldinen Petri
Maenpaa Miikka
Halme Joni
Rousku liro

Kartanlukija
Saarinen Timo
Virtanen Pekka
Koivisto Toni
Makela Timo
Leppédkorpi Timo

Seurat
VMF/LahUA
AAU/LopUA
KySUA/KySUA
LapUA/LapUA
JSAST/VaToSUA
HyUA/HyUA
TAUK/TAUK
TCOF/TCOF
/

SaloUA/SaloUA
JSAST/AL/AKU-JKI
HyUA/HyUA
AL-Oulu/AL/Kuopio
TAUK/KonnMK/UA
KonSAS/KonSAS
JSAST/JSAST
VaToSUA/VaToSUA

Seurat
LapUA/LapUA
EPUA/EPUA
KangUA/KangUA
LopUA/LopUA
TAUK/TAUK
VaToSUA/VaToSUA
KangUA/KangUA

Seurat
HeiUA/KangUA
TCOF/TCOF
RauUA/RauUA
VaToSUA/VaToSUA
VaToSUA/TAUK
AAU/AAU
RiilUA/FoSUA
NaSU/NaSuU

Seurat
TCOF/KangUA
AAU/LamUA
FoSUA/FoSUA
NaSU/NaSuU
AL-Hki/UFAK

Auto
Clio

Daihatsu Applause

Mazda 323
vikuri
Opel Corsa
RAV4
Justy

Opel

Winhaan Suzuki
Corsa

pienapu.fi RAV 4
Speedy Bros. Opel
Toyota RAV4
Justy

Auto
Mazda
Corsapop
Golf Country
Justy
Suzuki Alto
Fiat
Punto

Auto
BMW 325 iX
Toyota RAV4
Audi S3
TOYOTA RAV4
Lancer 4wd

Golf
RT-MUURAUS golf

Auto
Toyota
Subaru 1.8 Turbo
Starlet
Toyota RAV4
Audi

Tulos np

1196
1928
2009
2032
2178
2975
3023
3966
4128
4301
4640
5471
6970
8531
12120
17422
PER

Tulos
2225
2321
2630
3348
3973
4087
5706

Tulos
3129
4064
4092
4903
5962
6177
7041
KESK

Tulos
1991
2017
2110
3468

PER
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CUP asemakohtaiset:

Sij Nro

O 00N O UV b WN -

[ e S T S gy e
o U~ WNRE O

Kuljettaja
12 Oksman Henri
14 Karjalainen Ari
10 Kannisto Markku
11 Juntunen Teemu
26 Rintamaki Mikko
16 Mubhli Jani

13 Paloposki Jukka
18 Vuorinen Anssi
22 Hakonen Jarmo
17 Putila Hannu

21 Pumperi Jukka
15 Heino Anita

20 Kotajarvi Raul
25 Stenberg Teemu
23 Karjalainen Pekka
19 Tuomala Anton
24 Viholainen Ari

C-luokka asemakohtaiset

Sij Nro

N o b, WwWwN e

Kuljettaja
8 Ylijoki Petri

3 Koivuniemi Mika
9 Mattsson Aleksi
7 Maunula Kari

4 Raitala Janne

6 Eteld Arvo

5 Vuorenpaa Esko

A-luokka asemakohtaiset

Sij Nro
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Kuljettaja
29 Vennola Raimo
31 Raunimo Matti
36 Varjonen Taavi
34 Mékinen Kari

32 Lehtonen Heikki
30 Korpiaho Tuomas
35 Riiho Olli

33 Koskinen Tommi

M-luokka asemakohtaiset

Sij Nro Kuljettaja
1 40 Karppinen Anssi
2 41 lLaine Jarno
3 43 Koivisto Jari
4 39 Koivusaari Hannu

42 Heinonen Sami

Kartanlukija
Nousiainen Antti
Pulkkinen Mika
Sinkkonen Juha
Viljanen Niko
Mattila Arto
Niemela Antti
Paulin Kari
Pusa Hannu
Kruger Andrei
Suomela Risto
Manninen Timo
Winberg Pasi
Kotajarvi Jarno
Mild Jani
Vainikainen Lasse
Tuomala Ari
Peltonen Mikko

Kartanlukija
Jaaskeldinen Jukka
Torvi Mikko
Kallio Mikko
Laurila Jarkko-Pett
Raitala Aki
Pehkonen Jukka
Laajamaki Paivi

Kartanlukija
Kulmala Jari
Itdkodes Jari
Varjonen Ari
Maki Markus
Hippeldinen Petri
Maenpaa Miikka
Halme Joni
Rousku liro

Kartanlukija
Saarinen Timo
Virtanen Pekka
Koivisto Toni
Mékeld Timo
Leppéakorpi Timo
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